
Attach B:

TRIP # DATE REQUESTING SCHOOL DESTINANTION PICK UP TIME
LEAVE 

DESTINANTION 
TIME

#OF BUSES
AWARDED BUS 

COMPANY
$COST-PER 

BUS
TOTAL COST

Confirmed - 
District

Confirme
d - 

Contracto
r

CANCELLED? DATE NOTES
INVOICE # & 

DATE 
RECEIVED

SBBASE6

2/9/2024 Somerdale Boys basketball

Somerdale 
Park

Woodland 
Middle School 
(1 School Lane, 
Barrington, NJ  
08007)

3:00PM after game 1 First Student - P $308.00 $75.00 February 06,2024 Kyleen Fox 2/7 approved by Kayleen Fox 2/8

MVS27
2/17/2024 Merchantville Basketball

Merchantville 
School

Bishop Eustace
12:45 PM 5:00 PM 1 Hillman $299.00 $0.00 February 14, 2024 Debra Rafici 2/15 approved by Debbie 2/15/24

SBBASE1
3/26/2024

Somerdale Baseball

Somerdale 
Park

Gibbsboro: 
Cricket Field, 
Gibbsboro

3:10 PM
After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SBBASE2

4/11/2024

Somerdale Baseball

Somerdale 
Park

Clayton: 55 Pop 
Kramer Blvd, 
Clayton NJ 
08312

2:50 PM

After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SBBASE3

4/15/2024

Somerdale Baseball

Somerdale 
Park

Pine Hill: 
Overbrook High 
school sports 
fields

3:10 PM

After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SBBASE4

4/25/2024

Somerdale Baseball

Somerdale 
Park

Clementon: 
Charles Bowen 
Field, 36 S Club 
Rd, Pine Hill 

3:10 PM

After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SBBASE5

4/30/2024

Somerdale Baseball

Somerdale 
Park

Our Lady of 
Hope: 
Gloucester 
Township 
Community 
Park, Hickstown 
Rd

3:10 PM

After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SBBASE6 4/12/2024 Somerdale Baseball
Somerdale 

Park
Sterling High 
School

3:10 PM
After Game 1 First Student - P $425.00 $75 after 6pm approved KF

SPSB1 3/26/2024

Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Gloucester Twp 
Park - 
Hickstown Rd, 
Sicklerville 3:15 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24

SPSB2 4/16/2024

Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Pine Hill - 1200 
Turnersville Rd, 
Pine Hill 

3:15 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24

SPSB3 4/18/2024

Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Eisenhower - 
235 Grove Ave, 
West Berlin 

3:15 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24

SPSB4 4/19/2024
Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Clayton - 55a 
Pop Kramer 
Blvd, Clayton 2:55 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24

SPSB5 5/1/2024
Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Sterling High 
School 3:15 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24

SPSB6 5/2/2024
Somerdale Softball

Somerdale 
Park

Knight Park - 
414 Collings 
Ave, 3:15 PM After Game 1 Holcomb $495.00 $0.00 February 21, 2024 Stephanie  2/27/24 approved by Stephanie 2/27/24


